
Odd Semester AY 2023-24

Date Day Descriptions Remarks
Odd Semester

03-07-2023 Monday
04-07-2023 Tuesday
05-07-2023 Wednesday
06-07-2023 Thursday
07-07-2023 Friday Course Registration/ Last date for payment of tuition fee without fine
08-07-2023 Saturday
09-07-2023 Sunday
10-07-2023 Monday Teaching Day Orientation/ 1st Spell of Instruction 
11-07-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day Orientation/ 1st Spell of Instruction 
12-07-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day Add / Drop / Change of Electives with additional fine
13-07-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
14-07-2023 Friday Teaching Day
15-07-2023 Saturday
16-07-2023 Sunday
17-07-2023 Monday Teaching Day Last date for course registration with additional fine
18-07-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day Add / Drop / Change of Electives with additional fine 
19-07-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
20-07-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
21-07-2023 Friday Teaching Day
22-07-2023 Saturday
23-07-2023 Sunday
24-07-2023 Monday Teaching Day Last date for Add / Drop / Change of Electives with additionalfine
25-07-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
26-07-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
27-07-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
28-07-2023 Friday Teaching Day
29-07-2023 Saturday
30-07-2023 Sunday
31-07-2023 Monday Teaching Day
01-08-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
02-08-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
03-08-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
04-08-2023 Friday Teaching Day
05-08-2023 Saturday
06-08-2023 Sunday
07-08-2023 Monday Teaching Day
08-08-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
09-08-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
10-08-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
11-08-2023 Friday Teaching Day
12-08-2023 Saturday
13-08-2023 Sunday
14-08-2023 Monday Teaching Day
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day
16-08-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
17-08-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
18-08-2023 Friday Teaching Day
19-08-2023 Saturday
20-08-2023 Sunday
21-08-2023 Monday Teaching Day
22-08-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
23-08-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
24-08-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
25-08-2023 Friday Teaching Day
26-08-2023 Saturday
27-08-2023 Sunday
28-08-2023 Monday
29-08-2023 Tuesday
30-08-2023 Wednesday
31-08-2023 Thursday
01-09-2023 Friday
02-09-2023 Saturday
03-09-2023 Sunday
04-09-2023 Monday Teaching Day 2nd Spell of Instruction 
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
06-09-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami
08-09-2023 Friday Cont. Holiday, 16 Sept working
09-09-2023 Saturday
10-09-2023 Sunday
11-09-2023 Monday Teaching Day Last date to show mid-term answer scripts
12-09-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
13-09-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day Last date to lock the marks in LMS
14-09-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
15-09-2023 Friday Teaching Day
16-09-2023 Saturday Teaching Day
17-09-2023 Sunday
18-09-2023 Monday Vinayaka Chavithi
19-09-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
20-09-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
21-09-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
22-09-2023 Friday Teaching Day
23-09-2023 Saturday

Mid-Term Exam/ Scholar Review Committee / Ph.D. Progress 

Mid-Term Exam/ Scholar Review Committee / Ph.D. Progress 
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Course Registration

Mid-Term Feedback week



Date Day Descriptions Remarks
24-09-2023 Sunday
25-09-2023 Monday Teaching Day
26-09-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
27-09-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
28-09-2023 Thursday Milad Un nabi
29-09-2023 Friday Cont. Holiday, 07 Oct working
30-09-2023 Saturday
01-10-2023 Sunday
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
03-10-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
04-10-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
05-10-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
06-10-2023 Friday Teaching Day
07-10-2023 Saturday Teaching Day
08-10-2023 Sunday
09-10-2023 Monday Teaching Day
10-10-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
11-10-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
12-10-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
13-10-2023 Friday Teaching Day
14-10-2023 Saturday
15-10-2023 Sunday
16-10-2023 Monday Teaching Day
17-10-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
18-10-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
19-10-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
20-10-2023 Friday Teaching Day
21-10-2023 Saturday
22-10-2023 Sunday
23-10-2023 Monday Durga Ashtami
24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra

25-10-2023 Wednesday Non Instructional Day (Dussehra 
Following Day)

26-10-2023 Thursday Teaching Day
27-10-2023 Friday Teaching Day
28-10-2023 Saturday Teaching Day
29-10-2023 Sunday
30-10-2023 Monday Teaching Day
31-10-2023 Tuesday Teaching Day
01-11-2023 Wednesday Teaching Day
02-11-2023 Thursday Teaching Day Last Day of Instruction
03-11-2023 Friday Buffer Classes/Teaching Day Practical Exam
04-11-2023 Saturday
05-11-2023 Sunday
06-11-2023 Monday Buffer Classes/Teaching Day
07-11-2023 Tuesday Buffer Classes/Teaching Day
08-11-2023 Wednesday Buffer Classes/Teaching Day
09-11-2023 Thursday Buffer Classes/Teaching Day
10-11-2023 Friday Buffer Classes/Teaching Day
11-11-2023 Saturday
12-11-2023 Sunday
13-11-2023 Monday
14-11-2023 Tuesday
15-11-2023 Wednesday
16-11-2023 Thursday
17-11-2023 Friday
18-11-2023 Saturday
19-11-2023 Sunday
20-11-2023 Monday
21-11-2023 Tuesday
22-11-2023 Wednesday
23-11-2023 Thursday
24-11-2023 Friday
25-11-2023 Saturday Winter Vacation Starts
26-11-2023 Sunday
27-11-2023 Monday Winter Term Teaching Day Winter Term/ Supplymentary/Grade Improvement
28-11-2023 Tuesday Winter Term Teaching Day 
29-11-2023 Wednesday Winter Term Teaching Day 
30-11-2023 Thursday Winter Term Teaching Day 
01-12-2023 Friday Winter Term Teaching Day 
02-12-2023 Saturday
03-12-2023 Sunday
04-12-2023 Monday Winter Term Teaching Day 
05-12-2023 Tuesday Winter Term Teaching Day 
06-12-2023 Wednesday Winter Term Teaching Day 
07-12-2023 Thursday Winter Term Teaching Day End Semester Result Declaration
08-12-2023 Friday Winter Term Teaching Day Showing the Answer Scripts of End Exams
09-12-2023 Saturday
10-12-2023 Sunday
11-12-2023 Monday Winter Term Teaching Day 
12-12-2023 Tuesday Winter Term Teaching Day 
13-12-2023 Wednesday Winter Term Teaching Day 
14-12-2023 Thursday Winter Term Teaching Day 
15-12-2023 Friday Winter Term Examination
16-12-2023 Saturday Winter Term Examination
17-12-2023 Sunday

Winter Term Examination (Student who have end-term makeup/ supply 
examinations/ Backlog and Grade Improvements)/ Course Registration for Even 

Course Registration for Even Semester

Practical Exam

End Term Exam

End Term Exam


